
Middle School League Meet Schedule-  2019 Season
Friday Meets-  3:45pm warm up, 4:30pm start 
Saturday Meets-  11:30am warm up (tentative warm up times- confirmed WEEKLY on the website)

Meet Dates: Cluster Meet Format
Friday, September 13 1 v 3 (CHS 8th) Kick Off Meet
Saturday, September 14 4 v 6 Kick Off Meet
Friday, September 20 2 v 5 Kick Off Meet
Friday, September 27 1 v 5  (CHS 8th) 4 x 50, 100 IM, 200 Free Relay
Saturday, September 28 3 v 4 4 x 50, 100 IM, 200 Free Relay
Friday, October 4 2 v 6 4 x 50, 100 IM, 200 Free Relay
Saturday, October 5 4 v 5 (CHS 8th) (no OLOM) 4 x 50, 100 Free, 200 Medley Relay
Friday, October 11 2 v 3  (plus Westdale) 4 x 50, 100 Free, 200 Medley Relay
Saturday, October 12 1 v 6 (plus OLOM, no Westdale) 4 x 50, 100 Free, 200 Medley Relay
Saturday, October 26 Championship Meet 2 or 3 sessions:  Div 1, Div 2 (Div 3- if needed)

4 x 50, 100 IM, 100 Free,
 200 Free Relay, 200 Medley Relay

Cluster 1 Cluster 2 Cluster 3
Baton Rouge International Ascension Christian Brusly Middle School Swim Team
Mmam Mustangs Homeschool Glasgow Middle
Parkview Baptist Middle School Most Blessed Sacrament Msa East
Sacred Heart Northwestern Middle Runnels Middle School
West Feliciana Sherwood Falcon Swim Team ST Jude The Apostle School

University High Swimming

Cluster 4 Cluster 5 Cluster 6
Dunham Our Lady of Mercy Juban Parc Junior High
Episcopal Middle School St. Aloysius Catholic School Lewis Vincent Elementary
Mayfair Laboratory School Woodlawn Middle School Panther Seventh Ward Elementary
St. George Catholic School Southern Middle School

Southside Jr High 
The Church Academy
Westdale Middle


